Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team

Devon

Avon

Somerset
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Competition Results

Colour
Orange
Red
White
Blue
Green

Score
664
603
506
476
431

OR
70
60
50
30
40

4x1
50
70
60
40
30

P8
70
60
30
50
40

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:
4x2 2LR
60 50
70 46
50 38
40 38
30 38

4LR
58
44
36
37
35

6LR
56
52
33
28
41

S
42
44
38
42
44

SB
56
39
41
39
35

SLJ
54
46
34
48
28

STJ
56
38
46
44
26

Date
21 Feb 2015

VJ
42
34
50
40
44



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1 Devon Orange 664 70 50 70 60 50 58 56 42 56 54 56 42
2 Avon Red 603 60 70 60 70 46 44 52 44 39 46 38 34
3 Somerset White 506 50 60 30 50 38 36 33 38 41 34 46 50
4  Gloucestershire Blue 476 30 40 50 40 38 37 28 42 39 48 44 40
5 Dorset Green 431 40 30 40 30 38 35 41 44 35 28 26 44
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Khiaaama Kofi 2LR 21.8 21.8 21.8 1 30
2 Catherine Westbroom War2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 8 16
2 Catherine Westbroom Wark/J 44 44 47 46 47 9 14
3 Nia Thomas White 4LR 48.6 48.5 48.5 3 26
3 Nia Thomas White SLJ 2.17 2.26 2.23 2.35 2.35 2 28
4  Charlotte Millington 4LR 51.0 0.0 51.0 7 18
4  Charlotte Millington SB 82 82 7= 17
5 Katie Jones 6LR 1:16.0 1:16.0 2 28
6 Beth Bryant 6LR 1:19.0 1:19.0 4 24
6 Beth Bryant SB 84 84 4= 22
7 Maisie Flower VJ 50 46 47 43 50 6 20
8 Marvelous Alli STJ 6.02 6.18 6.04 6.08 6.18 5 22
9 Isobel Armitage S 6.51 6.87 6.50 6.66 6.87 7 18
10 Lottie Howard SLJ 2.11 2.06 2.04 2.05 2.11 7 18
11 Aoife Condron S 7.41 0.00 8.44 8.41 8.44 3 26
12 Mia Stevens STJ 5.75 5.58 5.56 5.49 5.75 8 16



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team
Devon
Avon
Somerset

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

25
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
30
32
32
33
34
35
36
36

Emily Tyrell
Emily Tyrell

Verity Woods
Charlotte Sutton
Charlotte Sutton
Jenny Milburn
Jenny Milburn

Emily Bee
Mia O'Daly
Sarah Bull
Sarah Bull

Darcey Reader
Megan Dewberry

Hope Jones
Runa Manby
Runa Manby

Colour
Orange
Red
White
Blue
Green

Score
664
603
506
476
431

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
SLJ
S
4LR
VJ
VJ
SB
S
6LR
SB

Devon (orange)

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre
OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB
70 50 70 60 50 58 56 42 56
60 70 60 70 46 44 52 44 39
50 60 30 50 38 36 33 38 41
30 40 50 40 38 37 28 42 39
40 30 40 30 38 35 41 44 35
Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
22.3 22.0
7.25 7.09 6.89 6.74
23.0 23.2
48.2 47.5
2.06 2.10 2.10 2.17
1:14.9
5.97 6.30 6.33 6.29
2.33 2.28 2.25 2.39
9.04 9.40 9.65 10.14
49.6 47.9
51 53 50 54
44 44 45 42
86
6.09 6.29 6.52 5.90
1:17.3
86

SLJ
54
46
34
48
28

Best
22.0
7.25
23.2
47.5
2.17
1:14.9
6.33
2.39
10.14
47.9
54

45

86
6.52
1:17.3
86

STJ

56
38
46
44
26

Date

21 Feb 2015

VJ
42
34
50
40
44

Ranking

PNRPRPWRRANRUORN

Points
28
30
22
30
24
30
26
30
30
28
30
12
28
12
26
28



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

g b~ wWN

Team
Devon
Avon
Somerset

Colour
Orange
Red
White
Blue

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Green

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Issy Harrison

Issy Harrison
Rebecca Hannibal
Rebecca Hannibal
Tola Chiwna

Tola Chiwna
Keira Farrell
Maddy Herbert
Maddy Herbert
Katie Corbin
Charlotte Laing
Ellie Gribbin
Caitlin Batchelor
Ella Ruby

Lucy Tipping
Sofia Voss

Score
664
603
506
476
431

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
6LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
SLJ
S
SB
STJ
S

OR
70
60
50
30
40

4x1
50
70
60
40
30

Perfl
22.6
2.03
23.8

49
50.1
84
51.8
1:21.7
5.40
1:22.4
52
1.81
8.03
80
5.62
6.80

P8
70
60
30
50
40

Venue

Dorset (green)

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2  2LR

60
70
50
40
30

Perf2
22.7
2.09

0.0
47
51.7

0.0
5.33
50
1.87
7.15

5.48
6.61

50
46
38
38
38

4LR 6LR

58
44
36
37
35

Perf3

1.98

a7

5.23

48
1.89
8.95

5.33
6.00

56
52
33
28
41

S SB

42
44
38
42
44

Perf4

2.07

47

5.44

51
1.79
9.25

0.00
6.80

56
39
41
39
35

SLJ STJ

54
46
34
48
28

Best
22.7
2.09
23.8
49
51.7
84
51.8
1:21.7
5.44
1:22.4
52
1.89
9.25
80
5.62
6.80

56
38
46
44
26

Date

21 Feb 2015
YA
42
34
50
40
44

Ranking Points

3 26

8 16

10 12

7 18

5 22

= 22

= 13

5 22

10 12

= 19

3 26

10 12

2 28

= 13

9 14

8 16



Team Results Gloucestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1 Devon Orange 664 70 50 70 60 50 58 56 42 56 54 56 42
2 Avon Red 603 60 70 60 70 46 44 52 44 39 46 38 34
3 Somerset White 506 50 60 30 50 38 36 33 38 41 34 46 50
4  Gloucestershire Blue 476 30 40 50 40 38 37 28 42 39 48 44 40
5 Dorset Green 431 40 30 40 30 38 35 41 44 35 28 26 44
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Sophie Heffter 2LR 22.7 23.0 23.0 4 24
49 Sophie Heffter SB 82 82 7= 17
50 Sophie Brown VJ 50 51 50 51 51 4 24
51 Piper Holmes SLJ 2.04 0.00 2.13 2.12 2.13 5 22
52 Natalie Sodzi SLJ 2.20 2.06 2.24 2.25 2.25 3 26
53 Esme Field S 6.75 6.90 7.38 7.54 7.54 5 22
54 Gemma Veal 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7 9 14
54 Gemma Veal STJ 5.88 6.09 5.88 6.11 6.11 6 20
55 Harriet Kearsey 4LR 50.6 50.8 50.8 4 24
55 Harriet Kearsey S 7.13 7.13 6.74 7.00 7.13 6 20
56 Lily Crawley 6LR 1:27.8 1:27.8 10 12
56 Lily Crawley STJ 6.16 0.00 6.23 6.01 6.23 4 24
57 Isabella Kilbride 4LR 51.8 0.0 51.8 9= 13
58 Amy Dowle VJ 47 45 49 45 49 8 16
59 Emma Williams 6LR 1:22.6 1:22.6 8 16

59 Emma Williams SB 84 84

N
Il

22



Team Results Somerset (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1 Devon Orange 664 70 50 70 60 50 58 56 42 56 54 56 42
2 Avon Red 603 60 70 60 70 46 44 52 44 39 46 38 34
3 Somerset White 506 50 60 30 50 38 36 33 38 41 34 46 50
4  Gloucestershire Blue 476 30 40 50 40 38 37 28 42 39 48 44 40
5 Dorset Green 431 40 30 40 30 38 35 41 44 35 28 26 44
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Andrea Gilbert SLJ 1.98 2.01 1.99 2.02 2.02 9 14
62 Ciara Alexander VJ 51 48 46 45 51 5 22
63 Ellie Carrow 2LR 23.2 0.0 23.2 6 20
63 Ellie Carrow STJ 6.32 6.37 6.33 6.19 6.37 2 28
65 Holly Paine 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 7 18
65 Holly Paine STJ 5.72 5.88 5.85 5.71 5.88 7 18
66 Elle-Mae Wright 6LR 1:22.4 1:22.4 6= 19
66 Elle-Mae Wright SB 86 86 1= 28
67 Jessica Fisher 6LR 1.22.8 1.22.8 9 14
67 Jessica Fisher SLJ 2.03 2.04 2.12 2.03 2.12 6 20
68 Katie Cleal S 7.80 7.51 7.38 7.01 7.80 4 24
69 Lily Clarke S 6.39 6.76 6.38 0.00 6.76 9 14
70 Lucy Crossman 4LR 51.5 0.0 51.5 8 16
71 Jamima Johnson VJ 50 51 53 51 53 2 28
72 Xanthe Lawrence-GreenwotidR 50.7 0.0 50.7 6 20

72 Xanthe Lawrence-GreenwosB 80 80

©
1

13



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

03
01
06
04
05

Devon

Avon

Somerset
Dorset
Gloucestershire

Colour

Orange
Red
White
Green
Blue

Heat

1:15.5
1:18.3
1:19.1
1:20.0
1:21.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:15.5
1:18.3
1:19.1
1:20.0
1:21.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

01
06
03
05
04

Avon

Somerset
Devon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Colour

Red
White
Orange
Blue
Green

Heat

46.3
46.5
46.5
47.0
49.1

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

46.3
46.5
46.5
47.0
49.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Avon
3= Dorset
3= Gloucestershire
3= Somerset
Ranking Team Colour
1 Avon Red
2 Devon Orange
3 Dorset Green
4  Gloucestershire Blue
5 Devon Orange
6 Somerset White
7 Somerset White
8 Avon Red
9 Gloucestershire Blue
10 Dorset Green

Venue:
Colour Points
Orange 50
Red 46
Green 38
Blue 38
White 38
BibNo Name
1 Khiaaama Kofi
25 Emily Tyrell

37 Issy Harrison
49 Sophie Heffter
26 Verity Woods
63 Ellie Carrow
65 Holly Paine
2 Catherine Westbroom Warr
54 Gemma Veal
38 Rebecca Hannibal

Best

21.8
22.0
22.7
23.0
23.2
23.2
23.5
23.6
23.7
23.8

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Devon Orange 58
2 Avon Red 44
3 Gloucestershire Blue 37
4 Somerset White 36
5 Dorset Green 35
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Devon Orange 27 Charlotte Sutton 47.5 30
2 Devon Orange 32 Sarah Bull 47.9 28
3 Avon Red 3 Nia Thomas White 48.5 26
4  Gloucestershire Blue 55 Harriet Kearsey 50.8 24
5 Dorset Green 39 Tola Chiwna 51.7 22
6 Somerset White 72 Xanthe Lawrence-Greenwood 50.7 20
7 Avon Red 4 Charlotte Millington 51.0 18
8 Somerset White 70 Lucy Crossman 51.5 16
9= Dorset Green 40 Keira Farrell 51.8 13
9= Gloucestershire Blue 57 lIsabella Kilbride 51.8 13



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Avon
3 Dorset
4 Somerset
5 Gloucestershire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Devon Orange
2 Avon Red
3 Devon Orange
4  Avon Red
5 Dorset Green
6= Dorset Green
6= Somerset White
8 Gloucestershire Blue
9 Somerset White
10 Gloucestershire Blue

6 Lap Time Trial

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Orange 56
Red 52
Green 41
White 33
Blue 28
BibNo Name

28 Jenny Milburn

5 Katie Jones
36 Runa Manby

6 Beth Bryant
41 Maddy Herbert
42 Katie Corbin
66 Elle-Mae Wright
59 Emma Williams
67 Jessica Fisher
56 Lily Crawley

Best

1:14.9
1:16.0
1:17.3
1:19.0
1:21.7
1:22.4
1:.22.4
1:22.6
1:22.8
1:27.8

Points

30
28
26
24
22
19
19
16
14
12

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

03
01
05
04
06

Devon

Avon
Gloucestershire
Dorset
Somerset

Colour

Orange
Red
Blue
Green
White

Heat

1:36.5
1:39.4
1:40.6
1:42.7
1:44.3

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:36.5
1:39.4
1:40.6
1:42.7
1:44.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

01
03
06
05
04

Avon

Devon
Somerset
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Colour

Red
Orange
White
Blue
Green

Heat

1:29.4
1:30.5
1:32.8
1:33.8
1:34.1

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:29.4
1:30.5
1:32.8
1:33.8
1:34.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
21 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1= Avon
1= Dorset
3= Devon
3= Gloucestershire
5 Somerset
Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Dorset
3 Avon
4 Somerset
5 Gloucestershire
6 Gloucestershire
7 Avon
8 Dorset
9 Somerset
10 Devon

Colour

Orange
Green
Red
White
Blue
Blue
Red
Green
White
Orange

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
Red 44
Green 44
Orange 42
Blue 42
White 38
BibNo Name

30 Mia O'Daly

45 Caitlin Batchelor

11
68
53
55

9
48
69
35

Aoife Condron
Katie Cleal
Esme Field
Harriet Kearsey
Isobel Armitage
Sofia Voss

Lily Clarke
Hope Jones

Best

10.14
9.25
8.44
7.80
7.54
7.13
6.87
6.80
6.76
6.52

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Devon

2 Somerset

3= Avon

3= Gloucestershire

5 Dorset

Ranking Team Colour

1= Devon Orange
1= Devon Orange
1= Somerset White
4= Avon Red
4= Dorset Green
4= Gloucestershire Blue
7= Avon Red
7= Gloucestershire Blue
9= Dorset Green
9= Somerset White

Speed Bounce

Venue: Date
Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Colour Points
Orange 56
White 41
Red 39
Blue 39
Green 35
BibNo Name Total Points
34 Megan Dewberry 86 28
36 Runa Manby 86 28
66 Elle-Mae Wright 86 28
6 Beth Bryant 84 22
39 Tola Chiwna 84 22
59 Emma Williams 84 22
4 Charlotte Millington 82 17
49 Sophie Heffter 82 17
46 Ella Ruby 80 13
72 Xanthe Lawrence-Greenwood 80 13



Competition:

Results Sheet

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Gloucestershire
3 Avon
4 Somerset
5 Dorset
Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Avon
3 Gloucestershire
4  Devon
5 Gloucestershire
6 Somerset
7 Avon
8 Dorset
9 Somerset
10 Dorset

Colour

Orange
Red
Blue
Orange
Blue
White
Red
Green
White
Green

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:
Colour Points
Orange 54
Blue 48
Red 46
White 34
Green 28
BibNo Name
29 Emily Bee

3 Nia Thomas White

52 Natalie Sodzi

27 Charlotte Sutton
51 Piper Holmes

67 Jessica Fisher

10 Lottie Howard

37 Issy Harrison

61 Andrea Gilbert

44 Ellie Gribbin

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.39
2.35
2.25
2.17
2.13
2.12
211
2.09
2.02
1.89

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
21 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Somerset
3 Gloucestershire
4 Avon
5 Dorset
Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Somerset
3 Devon
4  Gloucestershire
5 Avon
6 Gloucestershire
7 Somerset
8 Avon
9 Dorset
10 Dorset

Colour

Orange
White
Orange
Blue
Red
Blue
White
Red
Green
Green

Venue:

Torbay Leisure Centre

Colour

Orange
White
Blue
Red
Green

BibNo

25
63
28
56

8
54
65
12
a7
41

Name

Emily Tyrell
Ellie Carrow
Jenny Milburn
Lily Crawley
Marvelous Alli
Gemma Veal
Holly Paine
Mia Stevens
Lucy Tipping
Maddy Herbert

Points

56
46
44
38
26

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.25
6.37
6.33
6.23
6.18
6.11
5.88
5.75
5.62
5.44

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
21 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Somerset
2 Dorset
3 Devon
4 Gloucestershire
5 Avon
Ranking Team Colour
1 Devon Orange
2 Somerset White
3 Dorset Green
4  Gloucestershire Blue
5 Somerset White
6 Avon Red
7 Dorset Green
8 Gloucestershire Blue
9 Avon Red
10 Devon Orange

Vertical Jump

Venue: Date
Torbay Leisure Centre 21 Feb 2015
Colour Points
White 50
Green 44
Orange 42
Blue 40
Red 34
BibNo Name Best Points
32 Sarah Bull 54 30
71 Jamima Johnson 53 28
43 Charlotte Laing 52 26
50 Sophie Brown 51 24
62 Ciara Alexander 51 22
7 Maisie Flower 50 20
38 Rebecca Hannibal 49 18
58 Amy Dowle 49 16
2 Catherine Westbroom Warr 47 14
33 Darcey Reader 45 12



